Washington County Chamber of Commerce AllISHA GRAY MURAL

I /we pledge a contribution to support the development of the Allisha Gray Mural in the amount of \$
Donor/Company Name (s) Contact to Receive Correspondence Mailing Address Email
Phone #
Please acknowledge your approval to print your name as you would like it to appear in formal recognitions including media releases and placed prominently near the mural.
Yes, please print the name (print as you would like it to appear below) in formal recognitions regarding the Allisha Gray Mural
Yes, please print the name(s) as you would like it to appear near the mural recognizing your contribution.
No, I would like my gift to be anonymous and do not want my name listed.
Contributor SignatureDate
Please return your check payable to "Washington County Chamber of Commerce – Allisha Gray Mural" to Washington County Chamber of Commerce, Katie Moncus, President, 603 South Harris Street, Sandersville, Georgia 31082. All contributions for this project will be used to pay for expenses incurred for the project.
The Washington County of Chamber of Commerce and City of Sandersville appreciate your contribution and support of this project.
Note: Donations <i>may</i> be tax deductible to the extent allowed by the law. Please refer to your tax accountant or advisor regarding taxable contributions.